Queensland Health

Non-Latex Penile Sheaths

Continence Aids Product Information Sheet

Conveen Security + Urisheath/Uriliner
with double sided tape

-
-

Description of Product: Conveen Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from
non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a double-sided hydrocolloid
tape. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment
(e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Available in:

Product Name Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive | Current MASS
Diameter Distributor

Conveen Security+ 5021 21mm Standard Double Independence
Urisheath Uriliner Sided
(Coloplast)
Conveen Security+ 5025 25mm Standard Double Independence
Urisheath Uriliner Sided
(Coloplast)
Conveen Security+ 5030 30mm Standard Double Independence
Urisheath Uriliner Sided
(Coloplast)
Conveen Security+ 5035 35mm Standard Double Independence
Urisheath Uriliner Sided
(Coloplast)
Conveen Security+ 5040 40mm Standard Double Independence
Urisheath Uriliner Sided

(Coloplast)
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Hollister Inview Silicone Special Short

Length

>

Description of Product: Hollister Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from
silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are
designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night

drainage bags).

Available in:

Product Name

Product
Code

Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive

Diameter

Current
MASS
Distributor

Hollister Inview Silicone
Special

Hollister Inview Silicone
Special
Hollister Inview Silicone
Special
Hollister Inview Silicone
Special

Hollister Inview Silicone
Special

H97425

H97429

H97432

H97436

H97441

25mm

29mm

32mm

36mm

41mm

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short
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Conveen Security + EasiFit Urisheath

(Coloplast)

Description of Product: Conveen Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from
100% silicone and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are
designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night

drainage bags).

Available in:

Product Name

Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive

Diameter

Current MASS

Distributor

Conveen Security+
EasiFit Urisheath
(Coloplast)

Conveen Security+
EasiFit Urisheath
(Coloplast)

Conveen Security+
EasiFit Urisheath
(Coloplast)

Conveen Security+
EasiFit Urisheath
(Coloplast)

220M

22012

22013

22014

21mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

Short

Short

Short

Short
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Conveen Optima Urisheath - Short
(Coloplast)

Description of Product: Conveen Optima Urisheath Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are
manufactured from non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a medical
grade self-adhesive. Easy to open packaging, that is lightweight and discreet. These sheaths
are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or
night drainage bags).

Available in:

Product Name Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive | Current MASS
Diameter Distributor
Conveen Optima 22121 21mm Short Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive
Conveen Optima 22125 25mm Short Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive
Conveen Optima 22130 30mm Short Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive
Conveen Optima 22135 35mm Short Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive
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Rochester Pop-0On Urisheath (Coloplast)

Description of Product: Rochester Pop-On Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are
manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive.
These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg

bags and/or night drainage bags).

Available in:

Product Name

Product

Code

Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive

Diameter

Current MASS
Distributor

Rochester Pop-On
(Coloplast)

Rochester Pop-On
(Coloplast)

Rochester Pop-On
(Coloplast)

Rochester Pop-On
(Coloplast)

Rochester Pop-On
(Coloplast)

32301

32302

32303

32304

32305

25mm

29mm

32mm

36mm

41mm

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short
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Freedom Clear SS Mentor (Sayco) Short

Length

[T 10920

(=2

Freedom Clear S5

I

Description of Product: Freedom Clear SS Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are
manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive.
These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg

bags and/or night drainage bags).

Available in:

Product Name

Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive

Diameter

Current MASS
Distributor

Freedom Clear SS
Mentor (Sayco)

Freedom Clear SS
Mentor (Sayco)

Freedom Clear SS
Mentor (Sayco)

Freedom Clear SS
Mentor (Sayco)

25110

25210

25310

25410

23mm

28mm

31Tmm

35mm

Short

Short

Short

Short
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Rochester Wide Band Urisheath - Short

(Coloplast)

Description of Product: Rochester Wide Band Urisheath shorter length Adhesive Penile
Sheaths are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for
single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage

bags).

Available in:

Product Name

Rochester Wide Band
Urisheath (Coloplast)

Rochester Wide Band
Urisheath (Coloplast)

Rochester Wide Band
Urisheath (Coloplast)

Rochester Wide Band
Urisheath (Coloplast)

Rochester Wide Band
Urisheath (Coloplast)

Product
Code

36301

36302

36303

36304

36305

Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive

Diameter

25mm

29mm

32mm

36mm

41mm

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short
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Conveen Security + Self Sealing
Urisheath (Coloplast)

Description of Product: Conveen Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from
non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive.
These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg
bags and/or night drainage bags).

Available in:
Product Name Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive | Current MASS
Diameter Distributor

Conveen Security + 5221 21mm Standard Self- Independence
Self Sealing Urisheath Adhesive

(Coloplast)

Conveen Security + 5225 25mm Standard Self- Independence
Self Sealing Urisheath Adhesive

(Coloplast)

Conveen Security + 5230 30mm Standard Self- Independence
Self Sealing Urisheath Adhesive

(Coloplast)

Conveen Security + 5235 35mm Standard Self- Independence
Self Sealing Urisheath Adhesive

(Coloplast)

Conveen Security + 5240 40mm Standard Self- Independence
Self Sealing Urisheath Adhesive

(Coloplast)
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Rochester Ultra-Flex Urisheath
(Coloplast)

Description of Product: Rochester Ultra-Flex Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are
manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive.
These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg
bags and/or night drainage bags).

Available in:
Product Name Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive | Current MASS
Diameter Distributor

Rochester Ultra-Flex 33301 25mm Standard Self- Independence
(Coloplast) Adhesive

Rochester Ultra-Flex 33303 32mm Standard Self- Brightsky
(Coloplast) Adhesive

Rochester Ultra-Flex 33304  36mm Standard Self- Brightsky
(Coloplast) Adhesive

Rochester Ultra-Flex 33305 41mm Standard Self- Brightsky
(Coloplast) Adhesive
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Conveen Optima Urisheath - Standard
(Coloplast)

Description of Product: Conveen Optima Urisheath Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are
manufactured from non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a medical
grade self-adhesive. Easy to open packaging, that is lightweight and discreet. These sheaths
are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or
night drainage bags).

Available in:
Product Name Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive | Current MASS
Diameter Distributor

Conveen Optima 22025 25mm Standard Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive

Conveen Optima 22028 28mm Standard Self- CH2

Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive

Conveen Optima 22030 30mm Standard Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive

Conveen Optima 22035 35mm Standard Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive

Conveen Optima 22040  40mm Standard Self- Independence
Urisheath (Coloplast) Adhesive
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Hollister Inview - Standard Length

Description of Product: Hollister Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from
silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are
designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night
drainage bags).
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Available in:
Product Name |Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive Current MASS
Code Diameter Distributor
Hollister Inview 97525 25mm Standard Self-Adhesive Independence
Hollister Inview 97529 29mm Standard Self-Adhesive Independence
Hollister Inview 97532 32mm Standard Self-Adhesive Independence
Hollister Inview 97536 36mm Standard Self-Adhesive Independence
Hollister Inview 97541 41mm Standard Self-Adhesive Independence
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Hollister Inview Extra Adhesive -
Standard Length

S

Description of Product: Hollister Non-Latex Extra Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured
from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths
are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or

night drainage bags).

Available in:

Product Name

Product | Measurement | Measurement | Adhesive

Diameter

Current MASS
Distributor

Hollister Inview Extra
Adhesive

Hollister Inview Extra
Adhesive

Hollister Inview Extra
Adhesive

Hollister Inview Extra
Adhesive

Hollister Inview Extra
Adhesive

97625

97629

97632

97636

97641

25mm

29mm

32mm

36mm

41mm

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard
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For more information contact:

Medical Aids Subsidy Scheme

PO Box 281

Cannon Hill QLD 4170 Australia

tel (07) 3136 3665
MASS-ContinenceAids@health.gld.gov.au
health.qld.gov.au/mass
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