### **Non-Latex Penile Sheaths**

**Continence Aids Product Information Sheet** 

### Conveen Security + Urisheath/Uriliner with double sided tape



**Description of Product:** Conveen Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a double-sided hydrocolloid tape. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Conveen Security+ Urisheath Uriliner (Coloplast)	5021	21mm	Standard	Double Sided	Independence
Conveen Security+ Urisheath Uriliner (Coloplast)	5025	25mm	Standard	Double Sided	Independence
Conveen Security+ Urisheath Uriliner (Coloplast)	5030	30mm	Standard	Double Sided	Independence
Conveen Security+ Urisheath Uriliner (Coloplast)	5035	35mm	Standard	Double Sided	Independence
Conveen Security+ Urisheath Uriliner (Coloplast)	5040	40mm	Standard	Double Sided	Independence

### Hollister Inview Silicone Special Short Length



**Description of Product:** Hollister Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Hollister Inview Silicone Special	H97425	25mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	CH2
Hollister Inview Silicone Special	H97429	29mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	CH2
Hollister Inview Silicone Special	H97432	32mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	CH2
Hollister Inview Silicone Special	H97436	36mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	CH2
Hollister Inview Silicone Special	H97441	41mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	CH2

# Conveen Security + EasiFit Urisheath (Coloplast)



**Description of Product:** Conveen Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from 100% silicone and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Conveen Security+ EasiFit Urisheath (Coloplast)	22011	21mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Security+ EasiFit Urisheath (Coloplast)	22012	25mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Security+ EasiFit Urisheath (Coloplast)	22013	30mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Security+ EasiFit Urisheath (Coloplast)	22014	35mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence

## Conveen Optima Urisheath – Short (Coloplast)



**Description of Product:** Conveen Optima Urisheath Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. Easy to open packaging, that is lightweight and discreet. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22121	21mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22125	25mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22130	30mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22135	35mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence

### **Rochester Pop-On Urisheath (Coloplast)**



**Description of Product:** Rochester Pop-On Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Rochester Pop-On (Coloplast)	32301	25mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Pop-On (Coloplast)	32302	29mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Pop-On (Coloplast)	32303	32mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Rochester Pop-On (Coloplast)	32304	36mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Rochester Pop-On (Coloplast)	32305	41mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky

## Freedom Clear SS Mentor (Sayco) Short Length



**Description of Product:** Freedom Clear SS Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Freedom Clear SS Mentor (Sayco)	25110	23mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Freedom Clear SS Mentor (Sayco)	25210	28mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Freedom Clear SS Mentor (Sayco)	25310	31mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Freedom Clear SS Mentor (Sayco)	25410	35mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky

# Rochester Wide Band Urisheath – Short (Coloplast)



**Description of Product:** Rochester Wide Band Urisheath shorter length Adhesive Penile Sheaths are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Rochester Wide Band Urisheath (Coloplast)	36301	25mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Wide Band Urisheath (Coloplast)	36302	29mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Wide Band Urisheath (Coloplast)	36303	32mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Wide Band Urisheath (Coloplast)	36304	36mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Wide Band Urisheath (Coloplast)	36305	41mm	Short	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky

# Conveen Security + Self Sealing Urisheath (Coloplast)



**Description of Product:** Conveen Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Conveen Security + Self Sealing Urisheath (Coloplast)	5221	21mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Security + Self Sealing Urisheath (Coloplast)	5225	25mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Security + Self Sealing Urisheath (Coloplast)	5230	30mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Security + Self Sealing Urisheath (Coloplast)	5235	35mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Security + Self Sealing Urisheath (Coloplast)	5240	40mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence

# Rochester Ultra-Flex Urisheath (Coloplast)



**Description of Product:** Rochester Ultra-Flex Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Rochester Ultra-Flex (Coloplast)	33301	25mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Rochester Ultra-Flex (Coloplast)	33303	32mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Ultra-Flex (Coloplast)	33304	36mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky
Rochester Ultra-Flex (Coloplast)	33305	41mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Brightsky

## Conveen Optima Urisheath – Standard (Coloplast)



**Description of Product:** Conveen Optima Urisheath Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from non-latex thermoplastic elastomer and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. Easy to open packaging, that is lightweight and discreet. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22025	25mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22028	28mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	CH2
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22030	30mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22035	35mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Conveen Optima Urisheath (Coloplast)	22040	40mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence

### Hollister Inview - Standard Length



**Description of Product:** Hollister Non-Latex Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Hollister Inview	97525	25mm	Standard	Self-Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview	97529	29mm	Standard	Self-Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview	97532	32mm	Standard	Self-Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview	97536	36mm	Standard	Self-Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview	97541	41mm	Standard	Self-Adhesive	Independence

# Hollister Inview Extra Adhesive - Standard Length



**Description of Product:** Hollister Non-Latex Extra Adhesive Penile Sheaths are manufactured from silicone material and are held in place by a medical grade self-adhesive. These sheaths are designed for single use in combination with drainage equipment (e.g., leg bags and/or night drainage bags).

Product Name	Product Code	Measurement Diameter	Measurement Length	Adhesive Tape	Current MASS Distributor
Hollister Inview Extra Adhesive	97625	25mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview Extra Adhesive	97629	29mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview Extra Adhesive	97632	32mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview Extra Adhesive	97636	36mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence
Hollister Inview Extra Adhesive	97641	41mm	Standard	Self- Adhesive	Independence



© State of Queensland (Queensland Health) 2024 creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/au

#### For more information contact:

Medical Aids Subsidy Scheme PO Box 281 Cannon Hill QLD 4170 Australia tel (07) 3136 3665 MASS-ContinenceAids@health.qld.gov.au health.qld.gov.au/mass